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I) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks 55 & Above 
i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(with NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

4.00 -LEENA GRACE B T1/ZOO/76Ms. Female1 59.5310.00 7.5035.03 3.00- - - -

4.00 -RINNA HAMLIN S T1/ZOO/24Mrs. Female2 58.6810.00 1.0036.68 4.00 3.00- - -

3.00 -HELEN SUNDARA BAI E T1/ZOO/77Mrs. Female3 58.1510.00 4.0032.15 4.00 5.00- - -

3.00PAPPA G T1/ZOO/88Mrs. Female4 56.0810.00 2.75 2.5034.83 3.00- - - -

3.00 -KANAGA PRIYA R T1/ZOO/105Miss. Female5 55.9810.00 1.5037.48 4.00- - - -
3.00KIRUBA S T1/ZOO/62Mr. Male6 55.8510.00 3.00 2.00 5.5032.35- - - -

4.00SUJI MABEL R T1/ZOO/106Mrs. Female7 55.5510.00 3.00 1.5034.05 3.00- - - -

4.00 -PUSHPA R T1/ZOO/54Ms. Female8 55.5410.00 4.5037.04- - - - -

3.00 -MAHIBAN ROSS E T1/ZOO/70Mr. Male9 55.3510.00 3.00 4.0035.35- - - -

4.00 -JEBEN BENJAMIN T1/ZOO/36Mr. Male10 54.8510.00 0.5038.35 1.00 1.00- - -

3.00 -JUSTIN RAJ S T1/ZOO/103Mr. Male11 54.7810.00 3.00 4.00 2.5029.28 3.00- -
3.00 -LEARNAL SUDHAKAR G R T1/ZOO/65Mr. Male12 54.2310.00 2.00 3.5032.73 3.00- - -

4.00 -REXIN A T1/ZOO/21Ms. Female13 52.8510.00 1.0034.85 3.00- - - -

3.00 -ABISHA PRINCE P R T1/ZOO/57Ms. Female14 52.6010.0036.60 3.00- - - - -

2.00PRINCE S GODSON T1/ZOO/90Mr. Male15 52.4010.00 1.00 2.00 1.75 1.5031.15 3.00- -

3.00SOWMIA E T1/ZOO/118Mrs. Female16 52.2910.00 3.0033.29 3.00- - - - -

3.00FLANET RAJ S R T1/ZOO/87Mr. Male17 52.2810.00 1.00 2.0033.28 3.00- - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -SARASWATHI S T1/ZOO/66Mrs. Female18 52.1710.00 1.0035.17 3.00- - - -

4.00 -AVILA VARSHINI R T1/ZOO/45Mrs. Female19 52.1310.00 2.0033.13 3.00- - - -

2.00 -ISRAEL STALIN S T1/ZOO/11Mr. Male20 51.3810.00 4.0032.38 3.00- - - -

3.00PRAVEENPOLE R P T1/ZOO/84Mr. Male21 50.8810.00 3.00 0.50 0.5030.88 3.00- - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -ABITHA JASMINE M T1/ZOO/49Ms. Female22 50.2010.00 2.0032.20 3.00- - - -

3.00HERLIN SHEEJA C T1/ZOO/8Mrs. Female23 50.1810.00 2.50 0.5033.68 0.50- - - -
3.00 -RONALD KINGSLY Y T1/ZOO/50Mr. Male24 50.0010.00 3.0031.00 3.00- - - -
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3.00CHRISTO QUEENSLY C T1/ZOO/67Mrs. Female25 49.8510.00 0.50 1.0032.35 3.00- - - -

2.00 -ALBIN DHAS S T1/ZOO/3Mr. Male26 49.5810.00 3.5031.08 3.00- - - -

3.00BAMINI B T1/ZOO/43Ms. Female27 49.2310.00 0.25 3.0032.48 0.50- - - -

3.00 -BRINDA KUMARI K T1/ZOO/53Mrs. Female28 48.2810.00 1.5029.78 4.00- - - -

3.00VIJILA JASMIN J T1/ZOO/55Mrs. Female29 47.2510.00 0.75 1.0032.00 0.50- - - -

2.00 -SAM SUJI T T1/ZOO/46Mrs. Female30 46.3810.00 2.5029.88 2.00- - - -
2.00 -NOBLE SINGH V T T1/ZOO/81Mr. Male31 44.7010.00 2.5027.20 3.00- - - - [ OBC ] 

PG – Correspondence Courses

4.00 -SPIRITA SHARMILI V T1/ZOO/115Mrs. Female32 52.5010.00 0.5038.00- - - - -

3.00 -ISAAC DHINAKARAN D T1/ZOO/95Mr. Male33 50.5010.00 1.00 2.0034.50- - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

4.00GRACE JERRIN E T1/ZOO/47Ms. Female1 53.821.7540.07 3.00 5.00- - - - -
4.00 -PREETHA DANIA S T1/ZOO/92Miss. Female2 53.7840.78 4.00 5.00- - - - -

5.00 -NIHAL NILA J T1/ZOO/39Mrs. Female3 51.9537.95 4.00 5.00- - - - -

4.00 -MURPHY W T1/ZOO/93Miss. Female4 49.7038.70 4.00 3.00- - - - -

4.00SUBHA VINCILA R T1/ZOO/104Mrs. Female5 49.073.0038.07 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -FRYLIN KANAGA J T1/ZOO/112Mrs. Female6 48.582.0034.58 3.00 5.00- - - -

3.00JEBA SHEEBA S T1/ZOO/72Mrs. Female7 48.301.5036.80 4.00 3.00- - - - -
4.00ANITHA Y T1/ZOO/75Mrs. Female8 46.580.7537.83 4.00- - - - - -

4.00 -DAFINI SINGH R T1/ZOO/1Ms. Female9 46.3335.33 3.00 4.00- - - - -

4.00SINDIYA NISSI S T1/ZOO/25Ms. Female10 45.321.2537.07 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -HELEN SUKANYA K T1/ZOO/85Ms. Female11 45.2836.28 4.00 1.00- - - - -

4.00 -JEBA LALITHA J T1/ZOO/80Mrs. Female12 44.3336.33 4.00- - - - - -

3.00SELVA PONMALAR S T1/ZOO/59Mrs. Female13 44.251.2537.00 3.00- - - - - -
4.00SOWMYA MOL S C T1/ZOO/117Mrs. Female14 44.080.2534.83 3.00 2.00- - - - -

3.00SUBA S T1/ZOO/109Mrs. Female15 43.950.2536.70 4.00- - - - - -



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

ZOOLOGY

Teaching Staff in Arts & Science Colleges and Humanities and Science Departments of Engineering and Polytechnic Colleges in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

PRELIMINARY RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER APR:2019 - JUN:2019

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

M
.P

h
il

P
h.

D
 /

 N
E

T
 / 

S
L

E
T

P
G

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

3

3.00 -ITHAYA MALAR M T1/ZOO/94Mrs. Female16 43.6536.65 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JENISHA M J T1/ZOO/97Mrs. Female17 43.453.0034.45 3.00- - - - - -
3.00ANGEL SONIA Y T1/ZOO/7Ms. Female18 43.231.7534.48 4.00- - - - - -

4.00SUJA P S T1/ZOO/83Mrs. Female19 43.031.7534.28 3.00- - - - - -

3.00THANGA NEELA N T1/ZOO/17Ms. Female20 43.003.0034.00 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEBA AGNES SUNEERAM C T T1/ZOO/63Mrs. Female21 42.3333.33 3.00 3.00- - - - -

3.00EBINSHIA BONSELIN B E T1/ZOO/73Mrs. Female22 42.330.7534.58 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -BABY DAYANA T T1/ZOO/99Mrs. Female23 42.0336.03 3.00- - - - - -
4.00 -ANITTA GNANA CAROLIN R T1/ZOO/40Ms. Female24 41.5534.55 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JASMINE S N T1/ZOO/13Ms. Female25 41.531.2533.28 4.00- - - - - -

3.00JESPA J P T1/ZOO/6Ms. Female26 41.250.2535.00 3.00- - - - - -

3.00PRABHA CHRISTY K T1/ZOO/89Mrs. Female27 40.901.0032.90 4.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JANI JASMINE R T1/ZOO/69Mrs. Female28 40.8334.83 3.00- - - - - -

3.00DAYANA JEBAMALAR D T1/ZOO/52Ms. Female29 40.821.7533.07 3.00- - - - - -
3.00LEENA R T1/ZOO/16Mrs. Female30 40.701.2532.45 4.00- - - - - -

3.00EMI ANGEL D T1/ZOO/120Mrs. Female31 40.500.2534.25 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -LIJI P T1/ZOO/107Mrs. Female32 40.3133.31 4.00- - - - - -

3.00SUNITHA R T1/ZOO/37Mrs. Female33 40.301.2533.05 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -ANITHA GRACE A T1/ZOO/96Mrs. Female34 40.2531.25 4.00 1.00- - - - -

2.00 -JEBA SINGH I T1/ZOO/98Mr. Male35 40.0829.08 4.00 5.00- - - - -
3.00 -CHRISTEN KAMAL D T1/ZOO/74Mr. Male36 39.7532.75 4.00- - - - - -

3.00NISHA S P T1/ZOO/14Ms. Female37 39.610.7532.86 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SAJITHA D S T1/ZOO/35Ms. Female38 39.4532.45 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -SAJITH LAL RAJ S T T1/ZOO/58Mr. Male39 39.354.0031.35 2.00- - - - -

3.00 -SHEEBA V T T1/ZOO/113Mrs. Female40 39.3033.30 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -SHOBHA T T1/ZOO/71Mrs. Female41 39.2532.25 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -SHEELU V T1/ZOO/29Ms. Female42 39.0034.00 2.00- - - - - -

4.00 -RENUGA R T1/ZOO/110Mrs. Female43 39.0032.00 3.00- - - - - -

2.00SUJI ANI MALAR R T1/ZOO/48Ms. Female44 38.921.7532.17 3.00- - - - - -
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3.00 -FREEDA V T1/ZOO/64Mrs. Female45 38.7332.73 3.00- - - - - -

4.00REEBA A T1/ZOO/34Mrs. Female46 38.433.0030.43 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -IDAMALBIN KUMARI K T1/ZOO/30Ms. Female47 38.3832.38 3.00- - - - - -

4.00 -JEENA R T1/ZOO/44Mrs. Female48 38.2333.73 0.50- - - - - -

3.00 -FANCY PRABHA S T1/ZOO/38Mrs. Female49 38.0332.03 3.00- - - - - -

2.00JEBA JINI D T1/ZOO/114Mrs. Female50 37.890.2532.64 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -PUSHPA AMALA M T1/ZOO/119Mrs. Female51 37.8031.80 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ESKALIN MERCY A T1/ZOO/18Mrs. Female52 37.6334.13 0.50- - - - - -

2.00 -EZHIL SHINEY R A T1/ZOO/26Ms. Female53 37.5532.55 3.00- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00 -EASTER SUBHA JASMINE M T1/ZOO/15Ms. Female54 37.5532.55 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JINCY T T1/ZOO/79Mrs. Female55 37.1332.13 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -ANITHA S T1/ZOO/102Mrs. Female56 36.8330.83 3.00- - - - - -
3.00 -SHEBA J T1/ZOO/61Mrs. Female57 36.4530.45 3.00- - - - - -

3.00 -SHEELA Y T1/ZOO/20Ms. Female58 36.1432.14 1.00- - - - - -

3.00 -JASMINE THILAK J T1/ZOO/42Ms. Female59 36.0532.55 0.50- - - - - -

2.00 -SANGEETH CECIL R T1/ZOO/91Mr. Male60 35.9330.93 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JACKULINE SHEEBA S T1/ZOO/2Ms. Female61 35.8530.85 3.00- - - - - -

3.00JASMINE SHALLY C T1/ZOO/78Mrs. Female62 35.681.5030.18 1.00- - - - - -
3.00SHERINO JACOB T T1/ZOO/9Mr. Male63 35.480.2529.23 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -PRALIN THILAGATH PAUL S P T1/ZOO/56Mr. Male64 35.4531.45 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -BENSUGANA J E T1/ZOO/100Mrs. Female65 35.3029.30 4.00- - - - - -

2.00 -DEEPA W S T1/ZOO/68Mrs. Female66 34.8029.80 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -JEEMOL P T1/ZOO/60Mrs. Female67 34.2829.28 3.00- - - - - -

2.00 -NANCY JOSELIN J T1/ZOO/31Ms. Female68 33.6327.63 4.00- - - - - -
3.00 -FLORENCE R T1/ZOO/32Ms. Female69 33.0829.58 0.50- - - - - -

PG – Correspondence Courses

3.00VIJILA F T1/ZOO/86Mrs. Female70 45.043.0035.04 4.00- - - - - -

2.00 -PRESI JOSE P T1/ZOO/116Mr. Male71 43.0437.04 4.00- - - - - -
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2.00 -MARY PRABHA M T1/ZOO/33Ms. Female72 41.1337.13 2.00- - - - - -

2.00 -NISHA ROSE R T1/ZOO/111Mrs. Female73 39.1033.10 4.00- - - - - -
2.00 -BEAULAJA CAROLIN L R T1/ZOO/101Mrs. Female74 36.294.0029.79 0.50- - - - -

II) PG Degree -  Percentage of Marks Below 55  
ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (without NET/SLET/Ph.D.)

PG – Regular Courses

2.00JASMIN SHEEBA M T1/ZOO/12Ms. Female1 29.880.5026.38 1.00- - - - - -


